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L/RSB ID LSB Name Co-Name Co-School 
School 
Phone Co-Email Address 

U055 Addison Central See Chair Info    
U054 Addison Northwest Ralph Bernardini Vergennes Middle HS 877-2938 rbernardini@anwsd.org 

U097 Barre Sarah Goodrich Barre Town 476-6617 sgoodbte@buusd.org 

SU06 Bennington Rutland  Beverly Foster Retired Educator   bfoster@brsu.org 

T037 Burlington Yvonne Sonoda Burlington Tech Center 864-8426 ysonoda@bsdvt.org 

T037 Burlington Barb Juenker Champlain Elementary 864-8477 bjuenker@bsdvt.org 

PA02 
Burr and Burton 
Academy Andrea Hogan Burr and Burton Academy 

362-1775  
ext. 145 ahogan@burrburton.org 

SU09 Caledonia Central Isaac Demers Danville School 
684-2292 

ext. 116 isaac.demers@ccsuvt.net 

SU68 Central Vermont LSB Lisa Page 
Williamstown Middle/High 
School 433-5350 lpage@cvsu.org 

G101 
Central Vermont 
Regional Chris Hennessey Barre City SD 476-5011 chennbsu@buusd.org 

U056 Champlain Valley LSB See Chair Info    

G102 
Champlain Valley 
Regional Greg Marino Williston Schools 878-2762 gmarino@cvsdvt.org 

T050 Colchester Erin Murphy Colchester High School 264-5717 erin.murphy@colchestersd.org 

IS900 
Community High 
School John Long Chittenden Facility 859-3224 johnpaul.long@vermont.gov 

G108 Diocesan Jan Cootey 
Christ the King School 
(Burlington) 862-6696 jcootey@cksvt.org 

SU19 Essex North Sheli Aldridge Canaan Memorial School 266-8910  saldridge@canaanschools.org 

U051 Essex-Westford Nancy Smith Online Teacher 857-7000 nsmith71484@gmail.com 

SU20 Franklin Northeast Lesley Rainville Franklin Northeast  848-7661 lesley.rainville@fnesu.org 

SU22 Franklin West See Chair Info    
SU24 Grand Isle Lauren Drasler North Hero Elementary 372-8866 ldrasler@gisu.org 
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SU66 
Greater Rutland 
County  Sarah Marcus Proctor HS 459-3353  sarah.marcus@grcsu.org 

T093 Hartford Lisa Burton Hartford SD 295-8600 burtonl@hartfordschools.net  

U060 Harwood Lizzy Palumbo Brookside Elementary 244-7195 epalumbo@huusd.org 

U064 Kingdom East Mike Regan Concord School 695-2550  mregan@kingdomeast.org 

SU25 Lamoille North Robin Bryce Hyde Park Elementary 521-5400 rbryce@hpes.org 

SU26 Lamoille South Paige Emory Stowe Middle School 
253-6913 

ext. 2357 paige.emory@lamoillesouth.org  

S070 Lincoln*** See Chair Info    
U057 Maple Run Heather Lamson St. Albans Town Edu Cntr 527-7191 hlamson@maplerun.org 

U052 Mill River Suzanne Striglia Wallingford School 786-3996 sstriglia@millriverschools.org 

T126 Milton Kendra Gorton Milton Elementary 893-5604 kgorton@mymtsd-vt.org 

U089 Missisquoi Valley Nicole Jamison Swanton Schools 868-5346 
nicole.jamison@mvsdschools.o
rg  

U071 Montpelier-Roxbury See Chair Info    
U061 Mount Abraham See Chair Info    
U401 Mount Mansfield Ashley Besaw Mt Mansfield Union HS 899-4690 ashley.besaw@mmuusd.org 

SU51 

Mountain Views 
(currently Windsor 
Central) Nancy Stockwell Woodstock Elementary 457-2522 nancy.stockwell@mtnviews.org 

SU31 North Country Gillian Staniforth 
North Country Union High 
School 334-5469 gillian.staniforth@ncsuvt.org 

G104 Northeast Regional Jennifer Taplin Kingdom East 626-6268 jtaplin@kingdomeast.org 

T145 Norwich Mary Coffey Marion Cross School 649-1703 mary.coffey@marioncross.org 

SU27 Orange East Wanda Vaughan Bradford Elementary 757-2711 wanda.vaughan@oesu.org 

SU27 Orange East Moriah Fahey Blue Mountain Union 276-3153  moriah.fahey@oesu.org 

U059 Orange Southwest Lindsey Meyer Randolph Elementary 728-9555 lmeyer@orangesouthwest.org 

SU34 Orleans Central Lindsay Davis Irasburg/Glover School 525-6958 ldavis@ocsu.org 
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SU35 Orleans Southwest TBD    

U146 Rivendell Gail Keefer Rivendell Academy 
603-353-
4321 gkeefer@rivendellschool.org 

T173 Rutland City MaryKay Olson 
Rutland Intermediate 
School 786-1805 marykay.olson@rcpsvt.org 

SU36 Rutland Northeast Tracey Snow Otter Valley High School 247-6833 tsnow@rnesu.org 

U062 Slate Valley Jen Clement 
Fair Haven Union High 
School 265-4966 jclement@svuvt.org 

T191 South Burlington TBD    
G105 Southeast Regional TBD    

G106 Southwest Regional Kerry Coarse 
Rutland Intermediate 
School 786-1786 kerry.coarse@rcpsvt.org  

SU05 Southwest Vermont Linda Bush Retired Educator  lbush@svsu.org 

SU05 Southwest Vermont Melissa Chancey  Retired Educator  mchancey@svsu.org 

SU05 Southwest Vermont Marshall Cross 
Arlington Memorial High 
School 375-2589 crossm@bvsu.org 

T193 Springfield 
Courtney 
Dextraze-Wiese Springfield SD 885-5242 cdextrazewiese@ssdvt.org 

G107 Special Education** Makeey Shedyak Jean Garvin School 488-6767 makeeys@hcschools.us 

T179 St. Johnsbury Jason Marks St. Johnsbury School 
785-4805 

ext. 238 jmarks@stjsd.org 

PA05 Thetford Melissa Perry Thetford Academy 
 
875-4805 melissa.perry@thet.net 

SU63 Two Rivers Jennifer Gregory Ludlow Elementary 
 
875-5151 jennifer.gregory@trsu.org 

U092 Washington Central 
Jen Miller 
Arsenault Washington Central SD 229-0553 jmillerarsenault@u32.org 

SU30 White River Valley Maureen Bissaillon Sharon Elementary 365-9510 mbissaillon@wrvsu.org 
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SU46 Windham Central Kelly Rounds Retired Educator  krounds@windhamcentral.org 

SU47 Windham Northeast Jessica Illingworth 
Bellow Falls Middle 
School 463-4666 jessica.illingworth@wnesu.com 

SU48 Windham Southeast See Chair Info    
SU49 Windham Southwest Tricia Manzke Twin Valley Elementary 464-5177 tmanzke@tves.k12.vt.us  

SU51 Windsor Central Nancy Stockwell Woodstock Elementary 457-2522 nancy.stockwell@mtnviews.org 

SU52 Windsor Southeast Sarah Day Albert Bridge School 484-3344 sday@wsesu.net 

T249 Winooski 
Christina 
Lauterbach Winooski High School 655-0485 clauterbach@wsdvt.org 

** Serves only educators in specific independent schools. See list. 

*** Lincoln SD teachers are associated with Mount Abraham LSB. Lincoln SD administrators are associated with Champlain Valley RSB. 

mailto:krounds@windhamcentral.org
mailto:jessica.illingworth@wnesu.com
mailto:tmanzke@tves.k12.vt.us
mailto:nancy.stockwell@mtnviews.org
mailto:sday@wsesu.net
mailto:clauterbach@wsdvt.org

